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Approved Vendor  

Firm: Bowen National Research 

Contact Name: Desiree Johson 

Contact Address: 155 E. Columbus Street, Suite 220, Pickerington, Ohio 43147 

Contact Phone: (614) 833-9300 

Contact Email: desireej@bowennational.com  

 
Approved Vendor 

Firm: Fielder Group Market Research, L.L.C 

Contact Name: Elizabeth Rouse Fielder 

Contact Address: P.O. Box 22968, Lexington, Kentucky, 40522  

Contact Phone: (859) 276-0000                           

Contact Email: erfielder@fieldergroup.com  

 

 

mailto:desireej@bowennational.com
mailto:erfielder@fieldergroup.com


 

 

Andrew Jackson Building Third Floor 

502 Deaderick St. | Nashville, TN 37243 

THDA.org| (615) 815-2200 | Toll Free: 800-228-THDA 

THDA is an equal opportunity, equal access, affirmative action employer. 

Approved Vendor 

Firm: Gibson Consulting, LLC 

Contact Name: Jim Howell 

Contact Address: 6599 Langdale Cove, Memphis, TN 38119 

Contact Phone: (318) 524-0177 

Contact Email: Jim@fgibsonconsulting.com  

Approved Vendor 

Firm: Gill Group Inc. 

Contact Name: Jana Jones 

Contact Address: 2100 Gill Plaza Drive, Suite B, Dexter, Missouri, 63841 

Contact Phone: (800) 428-3320 

Contact Email: Jana.jones@gillgroup.com  

Approved Vendor 

Firm: John Wall and Associates 

Contact Name: Bob Rogers 

Contact Address: P.O. Box 1835, Seneca, South Carolina, 29679 

Contact Phone: (864) 261-3147 

Contact Email: bob@johnwallandassociates.com  
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Approved Vendor 

Firm: LBK Appraisal Services 

Contact Name: Laurie B. Kinzer 

Contact Address: 1105 Wildtree Lane, Knoxville, Tennessee 37923 

Contact Phone: (865) 691-2889 

Contact Email: laurekinzer@lbkappraisals.com  

 

 

Approved Vendor 

Firm: National Land Advisory Group 

Contact Name: Richard Barnett 

Contact Address: 2404 E Main Street, Columbus, Ohio 43209 

Contact Phone: (614) 545-3900 

Contact Email: rbarnett@landadvisory.biz  

 

Approved Vendor 

Firm: Novogradac & Company LLP 

Contact Name: Abby Cohen 

Contact Address: 4416 East Wet Highway, Suite 200, Bethesda, Maryland 20814 

Contact Phone: (240) 235-1705 

Contact Email: abby.cohen@novovo.com  
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Approved Vendor 

Firm: Real Property Research Group 

Contact Name: Tad Scepaniak 

Contact Address: 1905 Woodstock Road, Suite 9100, Roswell, Georgia 30075 

Contact Phone: (770) 517-2666 

Contact Email: tad@rprg.net  

 

 

Approved Vendor 

Firm: Valbridge Property Advisors 

Contact Name: Jonathan S. Berry 

Contact Address: 9000 Wessec Place, Suite 306, Louisville, Kentucky, 40222 

Contact Phone: (502) 585-3651 

Contact Email: jbeery@valbridge.com  
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